19DEC22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
15:57:50 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 19DEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1L7DEC22
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/12/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS {U5 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIATL

ist i 12.60 7.40 4.80

2nd 12 6.60 4.40

3rd 8 5.00

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/12 89.40 44 .70

Trifecta ’ )
OFFICIAL 52.G9 PAYS $0.,50 PAYS (U8 Dellarxs)
1/12/8 626.80 154.70

superfeacta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .$0..10 PAYS {US bollars}

1/12/8/6 ® 3292.80 329.28




18DEC22
15:57:50 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUKNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 10

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/14
1/10

Gulfstream 17DEC22Z2

10/5/7/%

Win

35.40

$§2.00 PAYS
320.80

$2.00 PAYS
7285.50

$1.00 PAYS
26912.00

$2.00 PAYS
15.20
436.20

19DEC22

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

Place

16.80
9.00

00 PAYS
160.40

50 PAYS
1871.40

10 PAYS
2691.20

00 PAYS
7.60
218.10

{Us

(Gs

(us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2

Show

10.40
7.00
18.890

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



19DEC22
15:57:50 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 19DREC22

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE 14
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 17DBEC22

15/7/6/1,13
NONE

$2.090 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 15 22 .20
2nd 7
3rd 6
4th 1
4th i3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
15/7 424 .80
Trifecta
QFRICIAL %2 .00 PAYS
15/7/ALL 812 .20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
15/7/6/1 26880.790
15/7/6/13 13440.70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/15

$2.00 PAYS
1106.60

$1.

0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{U8 Dollars)

Place

12.00
31.00

00 PAYS
212.40

50 PAYS
203.05

10 PAYS
2688 .07
1344.07

00 PAYS
553.390

(Gs

(08

(Us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3

Show

8.60
19.00
5.60

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



19DEC22
15:57:50 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 17DEC22

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/13/5/1

SCRATCHEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist i0

2nd 13

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/13

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
10/13/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/13/5/1

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
i5/1¢

$2

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE;

Win

1z2.00

.00 PAYS

110.80

00 PAYS
997.80

00 PAYS
2201.900

00 PAYS
126.00

19DEC22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dolliars)

$1.

30.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
55.4¢0

50 PAYS
249 .45

10 PAYS
220.1¢0

00 PAYS
63.00

(us

{Us

{us

{us

Show

4.80
3.60
6.60

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 4



